

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
में मशीन डियुअर अंकित उल 100 एडरों पर
हैं। इस मापी पुस्त की उल्लेख उमाद स. १५५
अभियन्ता जामोण शर्म निवासी उमाद उमर प्रमंडल
अ. जलगाद की निगरान किया जाता है।

03/09/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

प्राथम्य कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी

03/09/20

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

DIVISIUN

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2327

Name of officer

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

1st on A/c Bill

Name of the work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- construction					
of a road from Beldhari					
Sima to Harizmatol					
Kusmatol under canopy (R)					
Agency:-	M/s Ritash Engineers				
pro:-	Bijay Singh				
Agreement no:-	13807-2022-23				
Date of start:-	13-07-2021				
Date of completion:-	12-07-2022				
Further on					

(Revised measurement dt) 12.4.22

(i) item no- (1) :-	offsetting			
out piles - - - of 12				
1.00 X	5.00 X	5.00 X	5.00 X	5.00 X
				rate = 5.00 X
item no- (6) :-	cleaning			
And grubbing of vegetation				
1 X 5 X 30 X 3.50 =	525	m ²		
3 X 30 X 3.50 =	315	"		
4 X 30 X 3.50 =	420	"		
5 X 30 X 3.50 =	525	"		
4 X 30 X 3.50 =	420	"		
3 X 30 X 3.50 =	315	"		
2 X 30 X 3.50 =	210	"		
				total = 2730 / 1000
				Qty = 0.2730 = 2730

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (10) :- Retra traffic					
Singh Road - - of E II					
Qty. side Tramp - 05					
Qty = 10 nos					
@ Rs 3406.12 each = Rs					340602
(ii) stop communication					
Qty. side Tramp - 06					
Qty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 8483.28 each = Rs					1696720
(iii) 60mm x 45mm of E II					
Qty. side Tramp - 06					
Qty = 2 nos					

@ Rs 4527.72 each = Rs 9055 =

Item no (11) :- providing					
Road marking on C.P. of E II					
Qty. side Tramp - 06					
Qty = 15560 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95 / m ² = Rs					1123352
Item no (12) :- providing					
And fixing mm by Road of E II					
Qty. side Tramp - 02					
Qty = 5 nos					
@ Rs 10832.34 each = Rs					541622
Total = Rs					54,93,812
Add. 12% L.S.T =					6,49,651
Add. 1% L.S.T =					54138
Add. 1% L.S.T =					76551
Total =					61,94,158

Continuation

U.S.

Continuation